4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00

4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00

Mini Technique (Ali)

Junior Technique (Ali)

Teen/Senior Intermediate Technique (Ali)

Teen/Senior Advanced Technique (Ali)

Junior Tap (Missy)

Junior Lyrical (Missy)

Private Lesson (Missy)

Mini Tap (Missy)

Mini Lyrical (Missy)

Teen/Senior Advanced Tap (Missy)
Teen/Senior Advanced Lyrical (Missy)
Teen/Senior Intermediate Tap (Missy)
Teen/Senior Intermediate Lyrical (Missy)

Teeny Ballet (Melissa)
Tiny Ballet (Melissa)
Tiny Tap (Melissa)
Tiny Hip Hop (Melissa)
Teeny Ballet (Melissa)
Tiny Ballet (Melissa)

T/S Intermediate & Advanced Gym (Paige)
Mini Gym (Paige)

Private Lesson (Paige)

Junior Gym (Paige)

Mini Intermediate Gym (Paige)

Mini Advanced Gym (Paige)

Junior Intermediate Gym (Paige)

Junior Advanced Gym (Paige)

Tiny Gym (Paige)

Teeny Gym (Paige)

Tiny Gym (Paige)

Moovin & Groovin (Paige)
Tiny Gym (Paige)

Teeny Gym (Paige)

T/S Intermediate & Advanced Gym (Paige)

4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00

Mini Ballet (Amanda)

Junior Ballet (Amanda)

Teen/Senior Intermediate Ballet (Amanda)

Teen/Senior Advanced Ballet (Amanda)

Junior Jazz (Nicole)

Junior Hip Hop (Nicole)

Mini Hip Hop (Nicole)

Mini Jazz (Nicole)

Mini Hip Hop (Nicole)

Teen/Senior Advanced Jazz (Nicole)
Teen/Senior Advanced Hip Hop (Nicole)
Teen/Senior Intermediate Jazz (Nicole)

Teen/Senior Intermedite Hip Hop (Nicole)

T/S Intermediate & Advanced Gym (Andrea)
Mini Gym (Andrea)

Mini Gym (Andrea)

Junior Gym (Andrea)

Mini Intermediate Gym (Andrea)

Mini Advanced Gym (Andrea)

Junior Intermediate Gym (Andrea)

Junior Advanced Gym (Andrea)



